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Sanja Skoko353 1/1/2000
T-Dot Tumblers

4.0003.4003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.7009.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.200 12.75011.100 49.650

Place: 1 1 7 3 1

1

Kasey Peter352 1/1/2000
T-Dot Tumblers

4.0003.9003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.7508.2508.700

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.150 12.65012.750 49.450

Place: 4 3 2 4 2

2

Sarah Jodoin DiMaria337 1/1/2000
Gymnix

4.0003.9003.3003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.9008.9008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 12.200 12.80012.800 49.200

Place: 9 2T 1 2 3T

3T

Falia Pantieras355 1/1/2001
Tumblers

3.9004.0003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.7007.9508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.750 12.35012.700 49.200

Place: 2 6T 3 6 3T

3T

Marie-Frédérique Leclerc335 1/1/2001
Gymnacentre

3.8003.5003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.5508.7008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.200 12.10012.050 47.850

Place: 7T 2T 4 10 4

4

Jeanne Thériault336 1/1/2000
Gymnacentre

3.9003.6003.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7006.5008.0008.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.800 12.50010.100 46.600

Place: 3 5T 14 5 5

5

Nikka Valentim350 1/1/2000
Sudbury Laurels

3.9003.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.3007.9508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.450 12.00011.400 46.550

Place: 5 9T 6T 11 6T

6T

Szilvia Spadaccini356 1/1/2001
Unigym

3.9004.1002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.3008.5007.500

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.500 11.500 12.15011.400 46.550

Place: 7T 8T 6T 9 6T

6T
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Fanny Saucier338 1/1/2000
Gymnix

3.6003.6003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.4008.4007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 11.700 11.80012.000 46.350

Place: 15* 7 5 13 7

7

Makenna Darroch316 1/1/2000
Aerials

4.0004.0003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.0508.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.500 11.60011.050 45.600

Place: 8 8T 8 16T 8

8

Alanna Sinclair346 1/1/2000
Milton Springers

3.6002.7003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.0508.2007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.200 12.20010.750 45.150

Place: 12* 11T 10 8 9T

9T

Meaghan O'donnell344 1/1/2000
Milton Springers

3.6003.9003.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5007.0507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 10.850 11.85011.400 45.150

Place: 11* 12 6T 12 9T

9T

Chelsea Gauthier354 1/1/2000
Tumblers

3.3003.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.9008.5008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.000 11.35010.000 44.950

Place: 6 4 15 18 10

10

Alexis Foley357 1/1/2001
Xperience

3.7003.4003.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.3007.5507.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.450 11.65010.700 44.750

Place: 13 9T 11 15 11

11

Emily Podhaniuk318 1/1/2000
Aerials

3.3003.0003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.9508.4508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.750 11.6009.950 44.550

Place: 10* 6T 16 16T 12

12

Alyssa Fontain317 1/1/2001
Aerials

3.3003.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.3007.7007.800

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.000 11.200 11.75010.500 44.450

Place: 12* 11T 12 14 13

13
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Madison Lunshof343 1/1/2001
Milton Springers

3.1003.0003.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.1508.4007.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.800 11.50010.150 44.350

Place: 14 5T 13 17 14

14

Jessica Keegan342 1/1/2000
Milton Springers

3.9003.1003.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.0505.6008.3007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 11.800 12.9508.700 44.150

Place: 16 5T 19 1 15

15

Alex Robson345 1/1/2001
Milton Springers

3.6003.3002.9003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.6505.5007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 8.400 12.30010.950 42.500

Place: 15* 14 9 7 16T

16T

Mackenzie Kerfoot331 1/1/2000
Gym Magic

3.8002.1003.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 6.8507.4508.0507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.250 10.6509.550 42.500

Place: 11* 10 18 19 16T

16T

Julia Ruben315 1/1/2000
Adrenaline

2.8003.4002.8003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.3008.0008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.800 9.9509.700 41.700

Place: 10* 13 17 20 17

17

Kalissa Beltran351 1/1/2000
TAG

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 17* 15* 20* 21* 18*

18*

Erika Camilleri314 1/1/2001
Adrenaline

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Place: 17* 15* 20* 21* 18*

18*


